
List of Publishers 

Contact No. E-mail Job Name of Coordinator Publisher 

T: +971 448 7448 M: 

+971 52 740 2916 
Helen.Lindsay@oup.com Educational Consultant 

 
Ms. Helen Lindsay 
 

Oxford University Press 

+971 50 6445940 
falhussaini@cambridge.org Regional Director Mr. Fahed Al-Hussaini Cambridge University 

Press 

+971(0)505507523 
+971(0)43693045 

cgriffiths@cambridge.org Educational Consultant 

(ELT) 

Mr. Chris Griffiths Cambridge(USA) 

+971504595387 Cory.brine@cengage.com School Sales 
Representative 

Mr. Cory Brine National geographic 

(Cengage learning) 

+971 4 2384001 edu@ipsme.ae Educational Representative Mr. Rasheed Ali Khan Hodder Education 

International +44 7843 433 875 George.savage@hodder.co.uk International Schools 
Consultant 

Mr. George Savage  

+971 02 4012515 James.bourn@harpercollins.co.uk Education sales consultant Mr.  James Bourn Collins Education 

+971-2-633-6999 
+971 50 6164438 

ben@allprints.ae Operations Manager Mr. Ben Rozario Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 

+971 43681591 ayham@allprints.ae Director of sales Mr. Ayham 

+447452037471 khalkias@mmpublications.com Marketing department Mr. Kostas Halkias MM Publication 

+6597497219 
weechee@alstonpublishinghouse.co

m 

Publisher Mr. Sim wee Chee Alston 

 atsouch@binarylogic.net Academic Director Mr. Andreas Tsouchlaris Binary Logic SA 

+306937474458 alex@expresspublishing.co.uk International Business 
Department 

Alex Dreliozis 
 

Express Publishing 
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00971565032280 
victoria.valentine@pearson.com 

 

 Victoria Valentine 

 

Pearson 

00971569904659 luke.sweetman@pearson.com Regional Manager - Schools 
Middle East Hub 

Luke  Sweetman 

00968 95495208 
00968 24572722 

dalajit@mosaic.om  Dalajit Nayak Mosaic.LLc 

0096892710962   Soumya Rai B. 


